TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
 C
O

Part Number
Output
Voltage
(rms)
Output
Current
(rms)
Part Number
Output
Voltage
(rms)
Output
Current
(rms)
Single 115V Dual 115 / 230V Single 115V Dual 115 / 230V
TL95S-002-010X 10V C.T. @ 0.25A TL95S-002-028X 28V C.T. @ 0.085A
TL95S-002-012X
NOT
12.6V C.T. @ 0.20A TL95S-002-036X
NOT
36V C.T. @ 0.065A
2.4 VA TL95S-002-016X
AVAILABLE
16V C.T. @ 0.15A TL95S-002-048X
AVAILABLE
48V C.T. @ 0.05A
TL95S-002-020X 20V C.T. @ 0.12A TL95S-002-056X 56V C.T. @ 0.045A
TL95S-002-024X 24V C.T. @ 0.10A TL95S-002-120X 120V C.T. @ 0.02A
TL95S-006-010X TL95D-006-010X 10V C.T. @ 0.60A TL95S-006-028X TL95D-006-028X 28V C.T. @ 0.20A
TL95S-006-012X TL95D-006-012X 12.6V C.T. @ 0.50A TL95S-006-036X TL95D-006-036X 36V C.T. @ 0.17A
6 VA TL95S-006-016X TL95D-006-016X 16V C.T. @ 0.40A TL95S-006-048X TL95D-006-048X 48V C.T. @ 0.125A
TL95S-006-020X TL95D-006-020X 20V C.T. @ 0.30A TL95S-006-056X TL95D-006-056X 56V C.T. @ 0.11A
TL95S-006-024X TL95D-006-024X 24V C.T. @ 0.25A TL95S-006-120X TL95D-006-120X 120V C.T. @ 0.05A
TL95S-012-010X TL95D-012-010X 10V C.T. @ 1.2A TL95S-012-028X TL95D-012-028X 28V C.T. @ 0.42A
TL95S-012-012X TL95D-012-012X 12.6V C.T. @ 1.0A TL95S-012-036X TL95D-012-036X 36V C.T. @ 0.35A
12 VA TL95S-012-016X TL95D-012-016X 16V C.T. @ 0.8A TL95S-012-048X TL95D-012-048X 48V C.T. @ 0.25A
TL95S-012-020X TL95D-012-020X 20V C.T. @ 0.6A TL95S-012-056X TL95D-012-056X 56V C.T. @ 0.22A
TL95S-012-024X TL95D-012-024X 24V C.T. @ 0.5A TL95S-012-120X TL95D-012-120X 120V C.T. @ 0.10A
TL95S-030-010X TL95D-030-010X 10V C.T. @ 3.0A TL95S-030-028X TL95D-030-028X 28V C.T. @ 1.10A
TL95S-030-012X TL95D-030-012X 12.6V C.T. @ 2.5A TL95S-030-036X TL95D-030-036X 36V C.T. @ 0.85A
30 VA TL95S-030-016X TL95D-030-016X 16V C.T. @ 2.0A TL95S-030-048X TL95D-030-048X 48V C.T. @ 0.63A
TL95S-030-020X TL95D-030-020X 20V C.T. @ 1.5A TL95S-030-056X TL95D-030-056X 56V C.T. @ 0.54A
TL95S-030-024X TL95D-030-024X 24V C.T. @ 1.25A TL95S-030-120X TL95D-030-120X 120V C.T. @ 0.25A
TL95S-056-010X TL95D-056-010X 10V C.T. @ 5.0A TL95S-056-028X TL95D-056-028X 28V C.T. @ 2.0A
TL95S-056-012X TL95D-056-012X 12.6V C.T. @ 3.96A TL95S-056-036X TL95D-056-036X 36V C.T. @ 1.5A
56 VA TL95S-056-016X TL95D-056-016X 16V C.T. @ 3.5A TL95S-056-048X TL95D-056-048X 48V C.T. @ 1.2A
TL95S-056-020X TL95D-056-020X 20V C.T. @ 2.8A TL95S-056-056X TL95D-056-056X 56V C.T. @ 1.0A
TL95S-056-024X TL95D-056-024X 24V C.T. @ 2.4A TL95S-056-120X TL95D-056-120X 120V C.T. @ 0.50A
TL95S-100-010X TL95D-100-010X 10V C.T. @ 10.0A TL95S-100-028X TL95D-100-028X 28V C.T. @ 3.6A
TL95S-100-012X TL95D-100-012X 12.6V C.T. @ 8.0A TL95S-100-036X TL95D-100-036X 36V C.T. @ 2.8A
100 VA TL95S-100-016X TL95D-100-016X 16V C.T. @ 6.25A TL95S-100-048X TL95D-100-048X 48V C.T. @ 2.0A
TL95S-100-020X TL95D-100-020X 20V C.T. @ 5.0A TL95S-100-056X TL95D-100-056X 56V C.T. @ 1.8A
TL95S-100-024X TL95D-100-024X 24V C.T. @ 4.0A TL95S-100-120X TL95D-100-120X 120V C.T. @ 0.85A
Part number suffix X = T represents the secondaries with quick-connect terminals
= L represents the secondaries terminated with leadout cables
TH
AI L